
DATE DAY ACTIVITY ATTTENDANCE

Coffee & Bingo 19
Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home

VIDA Plena Seguros Seguros No Show

Coffee & Bingo 25
Meal 30 Congregate/30 Home
Cards 0

Coffee & Bingo 15
Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home

Cards/TV/Walking 0

Coffee & Bingo 24
Meal 30 Congregate/30 Home

San Juan Shrine 0

Coffee & Bingo 25
Exercise 10

Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home
TV/Movie 0

Coffee & Bingo 16
Meal 30 Congregate/30 Home

Cards/Dominos 0

Coffee & Bingo 30
Meal 28 Congregate/30 Home
Cards 0

Coffee & Bingo 22
Exercise 12

Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home

Coffee & Bingo 25
Art/Coloring 0

Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home

Coffee & Bingo 19
Meal 64 Congregate/60 Home

Doctor's Appointments 0

Thursday

4-Feb

5-Feb

6-Feb

SENIOR CITIZENS FEBRUARY ACTIVITY

3-Feb Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

7-Feb Friday

10-Feb Monday

11-Feb Tuesday

12-Feb Wednesday

13-Feb Thursday

Friday14-Feb



DATE DAY ACTIVITY ATTTENDANCE

Coffee & Bingo Holiday
Meal Meals Given on 

Cards/Dominos 14-Feb

Coffee & Bingo 29
Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home

Mall Walk 0

Coffee & Bingo 24
Meal 32 Congregate/30 Home

Park Walking 0

Coffee & Bingo 25
Meal 35 Congregate/30 Home

Visit Amigos Harlingen 0

Coffee & Bingo 25
Meal 36 Congregate/30 Home

Doctor's Appointments 0

Coffee & Bingo 26
Exercise 13

Meal 39 Congregate/30 Home

Coffee & Bingo 27
Meal 39 Congregate/30 Home

Grocery Pickup 0

Coffee & Bingo 23
Meal 39 Congregate/30 Home

Commodity Pickup 0
Cards 3

Coffee & Bingo 26
Meal 39 Congregate/30 Home

Cards/Dominos 3

Coffee & Bingo 19
Meal 39 Congregate/30 Home

Doctor's Appointments 0

Wednesday

Thursday20-Feb

17-Feb Monday

SENIOR CITIZENS FEBRUARY ACTIVITY

27-Feb Thursday

28-Feb Friday

24-Feb Monday

Tuesday25-Feb

26-Feb Wednesday

21-Feb Friday

19-Feb

18-Feb Tuesday


	February

